
ROLL NUMER FIRST NAME LAST NAME MOBILE EMAIL-ID BRANCH

12911A0412 G Madhusudan ECE

12911A04F7 Mahesh Nimmala 8341890473 maheshnimmala888@gmail.com ECE

13911A0401 A Saiveer ECE

13911A0402 Allamraju Swarnamani 8801788278 swarnamani13.1@gmail.com ECE

13911A0403 Lahari Anipakala 9849370615 laharianipakala@gmail.com ECE

13911A0404 Praveen Annadanam 9700571622 annadanam.praveen@gmail.com ECE

13911A0405 B Manish 7799060958 manishladdu95@gmail.com ECE

13911A0406 B.Mohan Reddy 8121983449 bmr626reddyz@gmail.com ECE

13911A0407 Santosh Pawan Kumar Bodapati 7729995679 bspk96@gmail.com ECE

13911A0408 Balapuram Susheel Kumar 9032700324 susheelheerekar@gmail.com ECE

13911A0409 Balavantula Srikanth ECE

13911A0410 Ashwini Bathini 7032117822 bashwini109@gmail.com ECE

13911A0411 Bhupathi Rahu L ECE

13911A0412 Poorna Venkata Eswar Rao Boddu 9000078778 pvr78778@gmail.com ECE

13911A0413 Boeni Prashant Kumar ECE

13911A0414 Bhavana Bojja 9951927632 bhavanasweety1230@gmail.com ECE

13911A0415 Sai Kiranmai Bugatha 9248543875 snigdas6@gmail.com ECE

13911A0416 Chintala Kavya Sree 8790586432 binnukavya999@gmail.com ECE

13911A0417 Harish Kumar 8499030020 harishchirumamilla1004@gmail.com ECE

13911A0418 Chandra Mouli D 9491893750 stuningchandurockz@gmail.com ECE

13911A0419 Roopak Houji 9505514559 h.rupak61@gmail.com ECE

13911A0420 Mallesh Mallesh 8978595884 malleshnayak321@gmail.com ECE

13911A0421 Chandrika Kore 7842342959 korechandrika@gmail.com ECE

13911A0422 K Sai Kiran 8520856346 kirankota186@gmail.com ECE

13911A0423 Niharika Ketham 9000628015 reddyniharika60@yahoo.com ECE

13911A0424 Charishma Karnati 9866740938 charishmakarnaticherry@gmail.com ECE

13911A0425 Sanjana Karra 9154439928 sanjanacyrus17@gmail.com ECE

13911A0426 K.E.Sai Kumar 9494734063 saikatamaraju95@gmail.com ECE

13911A0427 Chaitanyakumari Kyama 9059902427 chaitanyakyama@gmail.com ECE

13911A0428 Santhosh Kumar Lingala 8464066753 lingalasanthosh999@gmail.com ECE

13911A0429 Gnaneshwar Manne 9505949801 gnaneshwar.16.1996@gmail.com ECE

13911A0430 Padmakar Rao Mandiga 9490400246 coolest.padmakar@gmail.com ECE

13911A0431 Keerthi Middela 8885315262 keerthireddy6363@gmail.com ECE

13911A0432 Mohammad Abbas 9963159692 abbasmohammed29@gmail.com ECE
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13911A0433 Sravya Muthyala 8185066626 muthyalasravya4@gmail.com ECE

13911A0434 Nikhil Singh ECE

13911A0435 Odela Rohith 9059132213 odelarohith@gmail.com ECE

13911A0436 Ajay Ponnada 9908487523 ajaypvn06@gmail.com ECE

13911A0437 P Ram Prasad ECE

13911A0438 Sailaja Pagadala 9177534852 sailusailaja165@gmail.com ECE

13911A0439 Sowmya Paka 9703229925 sowmy636@gmail.com ECE

13911A0440 Chandrakumar Panuganti 8143555522 chandrakumarchiru@gmail.com ECE

13911A0441 Prathyusha Papysettypally 9553516676 motachi1996@gmail.com ECE

13911A0442 Sachiketha Reddy Paspula 8897088663 sachikethareddy10@gmail.com ECE

13911A0443 Priyanka Patcha 9177972968 patchapriya99@gmail.com ECE

13911A0444 Sravani Perumal 9100302653 sravanikeerthi86@gmail.com ECE

13911A0445 Dhananjaya Polasa 9492774771 pdhanu1901@gmail.com ECE

13911A0446 Rahul Agarwal 8686185726 rahulagarwalsag@gmail.com ECE

13911A0447 Vinay Ramatenki 7893850094 vinayramatenki@gmail.com ECE

13911A0448 Rasabathula Ramya ECE

13911A0449 Sanjana Rasthapuram 9912606340 sanjanarasthapuram02@gmail.com ECE

13911A0450 Vandana Sara 7396846080 vandanasara95@gmail.com ECE

13911A0451 Sabbani Sai Bhargav 9493288506 saibhargav369@gmail.com ECE

13911A0452 Sonali Sanjay 9333176010 mktsonali6@gmail.com ECE

13911A0453 Harish Goud Talla 9160367235 harishgoud027@gmail.com ECE

13911A0454 Vishal Singh Thakur 9849694145 sunnythakur.singh0@gmail.com ECE

13911A0455 Jyothi Thanangi 7729051052 thanangi.jyothi@gmail.com ECE

13911A0456 Tejaswini Uppala 9848695897 tejaswiniuppala@gmail.com ECE

13911A0457 Saidatta Anirudh 8121179300 saianirudh.sharma@gmail.com ECE

13911A0458 Vangala Bharath Reddy 7702030440 vangalabharathreddy@gmail.com ECE

13911A0459 Siri Yasa 9059891459 siriyasa04@gmail.com ECE

13911A0460 Sai Kumar Yerukkonda 7729888775 yerukondasaikumar@gmail.com ECE

13911A0461 Tarun Aduri 8712393614 tharun.reddy21@gmail.com ECE

13911A0462 Akash Kumar Verma 7097063692 ak579086@gmail.com ECE

13911A0463 Anthannagari Thirupathi Reddy ECE

13911A0464 Parameshwar Reddy 9030665320 Avatarparameshwar@gmail.com ECE

13911A0465 Abhinaya Kumar Boini 7396704714 lucky.abhi.ar@gmail.com ECE

13911A0466 Vidhata Byraju 8985279384 vidhurokz77@gmail.com ECE

13911A0467 Ch Vijay ECE

13911A0468 Chamarty Surya Tejasree 9951719373 tejasree.chamarty@gmail.com ECE
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13911A0469 Sai Kiran Chary 9493761324 saikiran171095@gmail.com ECE

13911A0470 Ch Vaishnavi 9491121961 ch.vaishnavi50@gmail.com ECE

13911A0471 Ramu Dammalapati 8897459988 ramuchowdary471@gmail.com ECE

13911A0472 Aparna Dara 9160521219 daraaparna7@gmail.com ECE

13911A0473 Charan Reddy Dendi 7731921306 d.charan2012@gmail.com ECE

13911A0474 Chakradhar Ede 8106666977 Chakradhar.chakri32@gmail.com ECE

13911A0475 Manoj Embadi 8186912032 manojembadi123@gmail.com ECE

13911A0476 Akhilesh Raddy E 7731909766 ittadiakhileshreddy@gmail.com ECE

13911A0477 G Leon Raj ECE

13911A0478 Sneha Kachakayala 7730810619 snehakachakayala7@gmail.com ECE

13911A0479 Eshwar Nagendra Varma Kalidhindi 9177804715 kenvarma01@gmail.com ECE

13911A0480 Karangula Sanjayreddy 9440490436 karangulasanjayreddy@gmail.com ECE

13911A0481 Mahendar Reddy Karnati 8374760540 mahendar746@gmail.com ECE

13911A0482 Shiva Sagar Kodam 9493129852 kdmshiva77@gmail.com ECE

13911A0483 Saikrishna Kondeti 8978815945 sai.kondetibros@gmail.com ECE

13911A0484 Sravan Kumar Koppu 8341319659 sravan.king14@gmail.com ECE

13911A0485 Mounika Korani 8897725477 mounikakorani@gmail.com ECE

13911A0486 Chandrakanth Reddy K 9700548402 ruthvikchandra15@gmail.com ECE

13911A0487 Shruthi Lingala 8106675365 shruthilingala07@gmail.com ECE

13911A0488 M Shifa 9959364058 mshifa0307@gmail.com ECE

13911A0489 Sneha M 9441916135 snehamahindraker@gmail.com ECE

13911A0490 Sri Krishna Rekha Mylavarapu 9848349628 krishnarekha.m@gmail.com ECE

13911A0491 Machika Akhil 8897325264 machikaakhil@gmail.com ECE

13911A0492 Akhila Reddy 9849336735 lucky.akhi@gmail.com ECE

13911A0493 Mallavarapu Sri Chaithanya 7702063268 chaithanyamallavarapu@gmail.com ECE

13911A0494 Manikyala Sai Akash 9014173112 msaiakash@gmail.com ECE

13911A0495 Mohammed Azharuddin ECE

13911A0496 Lalitha Narumanchi 7093533622 nlalithasowmya@gmail.com ECE

13911A0497 Pavan Sai Kumar 8008848432 pavansaikumar94@gmail.com ECE

13911A0498 Panjugala Hrushitha 9100399240 hrushitha123@gmail.com ECE

13911A0499 Vanajakshi Pavaturi 9392104852 vanajakshi555@gmail.com ECE

13911A04A0 Avinash Pilli 9989770130 avinashpatel361@gmail.com ECE

13911A04A1 Mounika Pollishetty 9160014619 mounikapollishetty123@gmail.com ECE

13911A04A2 Raju Nayak R 9491486684 rajurathod1729@gmail.com ECE

13911A04A3 Ravada Manikanta Jayakar ECE

13911A04A4 R.Teja Venkata Lakshmi 9160650203 tejavenkatalakshmi@gmail.com ECE
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13911A04A5 Sathvik Samala 8712393614 ssathvik789@gmail.com ECE

13911A04A6 Sharah B 7095417344 sweetysharah96@gmail.com ECE

13911A04A7 Siddhartha B ECE

13911A04A8 Sipelli Ajay Kumar ECE

13911A04A9 Surapally Uday Kumar 9666563050 surapally.uday123@gmail.com ECE

13911A04B0 Raja Tejavath 950286062 tejavathrajanaik123@gmail.com ECE

13911A04B1 Supriya Reddy 8466033348 supriyareddyt95@gmail.com ECE

13911A04B2 Saranya Thunga 8501050270 saranyathunga@gmail.com ECE

13911A04B3 Abhishek Tottalla 8801427545 abhishekchint22@gmail.com ECE

13911A04B4 Vaddineni Hyndavi Meghana Chowdary 9010841313 meghana.vaddineni@gmail.com ECE

13911A04B5 Sai Chaitanya Reddy Vanga 9505967891 vangasai95@yahoo.in ECE

13911A04B6 Vasu Dev Ravinuthali 9642185658 dev.vasu11778@gmail.com ECE

13911A04B7 Ranadheer Vellampalli 8019913327 ranadheer.rana11@gmail.com ECE

13911A04B8 Saikiran Yalagandhala 9989075353 saikiranyalagandhala@gmail.com ECE

13911A04B9 Yerram Sai Kiran ECE

13911A04C0 Sai Chandini Achukola 9700330856 chandinisai77@gmail.com ECE

13911A04C1 Abdul Khadeer 8686605192 abdulkhadeer95@gmail.com ECE

13911A04C2 Saikiran Adepu 9000503494 saikiranadepu12@gmail.com ECE

13911A04C3 Mounika Aetukuri 8790124289 atukurimounika@gmail.com ECE

13911A04C4 Akkaram Vijay Chandan 9652204780 chandan.akkaram@gmail.com ECE

13911A04C5 Triveni Akuthota 8106938755 triveniakuthota111@gmail.com ECE

13911A04C6 Ayush Shinde 900070139 ayush1996888@gmail.com ECE

13911A04C7 Nikhil Sai 8184927629 nikhilricky08867@gmail.com ECE

13911A04C8 Priyanka Boyapati 9603021749 priyankareddyboyapati@gmail.com ECE

13911A04C9 Kiran Kumar Banala 8341009026 banalakiran4@gmail.com ECE

13911A04D0 Banda Manoj Yadav ECE

13911A04D1 Bojanapalli Srija 9618457976 bojanapallysrija@gmail.com ECE

13911A04D2 Rajeshkumar Butti 9290761135 iamrajesh.butti@gmail.com ECE

13911A04D3 Ch S Sanjeev Kumar ECE

13911A04D4 Sharath Chandra 9652296262 sharathchandra.45@gmail.com ECE

13911A04D5 Challapur Bharath Goud 9603270889 BHARATHGOUD153@GMAIL.COM ECE

13911A04D6 Manoj Chilagani 9000413531 manoj.chilagani222@gmail.com ECE

13911A04D7 Sreepoojitha Chillara 9440050639 sreepoojitha3@gmail.com ECE

13911A04D8 Naveen Sandy 7794099936 naveesandy6716@gmail.com ECE

13911A04D9 Lakshmikanth Reddy Dasi 8500994466 dasichintu@gmail.com ECE

13911A04E0 Naresh Dharavath 9885848028 dharavathnaresh03@gmail.com ECE
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13911A04E1 Domala Sasidhar ECE

13911A04E2 Duggempudi Tarun Chakravarthy 8019462568 tarun.mail09@gmail.com ECE

13911A04E3 G Sai Sumeeth 9502227154 sumitnetha@gmail.com ECE

13911A04E4 G Vijay Kumar Reddy ECE

13911A04E5 Pravalika Guduru 9700538582 gudurupravalika1995@gmail.com ECE

13911A04E6 J Srikanth ECE

13911A04E7 S S V Prasad Kanneboina 9030233813 kssvpy@gmail.com ECE

13911A04E8 Sai Kiran K 8686858286 kadarisaikiran@yahoo.com ECE

13911A04E9 Kasagalla Swathi 8341843522 kswathi1412@gmail.com ECE

13911A04F0 Deepak Kumar 9493405099 deepak.kakularam@gmail.com ECE

13911A04F1 Kasula Saiprasad 7794986765 saiprasad7794@gmail.com ECE

13911A04F2 Roja Katravath 8179783437 rathodroja@gmail.com ECE

13911A04F3 Varun Katta 9640583427 Varunkatta88@gmail.com ECE

13911A04F4 Kothapuli Sowjanya 8897818441 kothapulisowji.reddy@gmail.com ECE

13911A04F5 Suryakanth Reddy 9700858286 suryakanthreddy285@gmail.com ECE

13911A04F6 Kudupudi Meghana 8790377421 kudupudimeghana96@gmail.com ECE

13911A04F7 Madhulica Menthula 8179990902 madhulicamenthula@gmail.com ECE

13911A04F8 Maddala Nithisha 9000942679 mnithisha685@gmail.com ECE

13911A04F9 Manisha M 9441015804 manishareddymadi@gmail.com ECE

13911A04G0 Mallareddi Rahul 9502679253 rahulrao111111@gmail.com ECE

13911A04G1 Hashitosh Matate 8977786443 hasmatate@gmail.com ECE

13911A04G2 Sai Krishna Nagilla 7386784325 saikrishna929730@gmail.com ECE

13911A04G3 Divija Naredla 9666496394 divijareddy.naredla@gmail.com ECE

13911A04G4 Sri Latha 9154960470 srilatha.lovely1995@gmail.com ECE

13911A04G5 Peddamalla Prasanna ECE

13911A04G6 Abhinav Rao 8374544886 abhinav.potlapally@gmail.com ECE

13911A04G7 Rachana R 7207895587 rachana0595@gmail.com ECE

13911A04G8 Sadhana Ravuri 9052866373 sadhanaravuri49@gmail.com ECE

13911A04G9 Regalla Maneesha ECE

13911A04H0 Sanjay Regulla 7386522066 regullasanjay@gmail.com ECE

13911A04H1 S.Jeevana Sai Deepthi Sai Deepthi 8686827878 sithamsettydeepthi@gmail.com ECE

13911A04H2 Shaik Saad Ahmed 8686460517 saadahmed181@gmail.com ECE

13911A04H3 Sunchu Rahul 9059675435 rahulsunchu@gmail.com ECE

13911A04H4 Tharikonda Vineesha 8096872147 vinisha.vinnu3@gmail.com ECE

13911A04H5 Raghava Thatipally 9000170981 raghavathatipally@gmail.com ECE

13911A04H6 V Manohar ECE
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13911A04H7 Vinaya Harini 9701377566 vinayaharini41521@gmail.com ECE

13911A04H8 Bindhu Madhavi 9849390731 madhavibindureddy30@gmail.com ECE

13911A04H9 Shiva Ram Prasad A 8008797700 shivaramprasad000777@gmail.com ECE

13911A04I0 Akshay Chopra 9704803645 akshu.chopra1995@gmail.com ECE

13911A04I1 Sivasai Anagani 9573361058 asivasai777@gmail.com ECE

13911A04I2 Srilatha Bhukya 9705308836 bhukyasrilatha143@gmail.com ECE

13911A04I3 Venu Gopal Boga 8121258496 bogavenugopal96@gmail.com ECE

13911A04I4 Ravi Shanker Bonam 8143415370 ravishanker.b2@gmail.com ECE

13911A04I5 Bhanu Prakash C 9700678082 bhanu.kalyanraj@gmail.com ECE

13911A04I6 Srikanth Kumar 8179936459 ksrikanth262@gmail.com ECE

13911A04I7 Harika Chintha 9618412525 harikachintha16@gmail.com ECE

13911A04I8 Monica Rao 9959186746 monicaraochintapally@gmail.com ECE

13911A04I9 Mounika Yadav D 7207936447 monayadavrocks99@gmail.com ECE

13911A04J0 Omprakash Edla 8106633231 edlaomprakash@gmail.com ECE

13911A04J1 Rajashekar Goud 7032153421 rajashekargoud410@gmail.com ECE

13911A04J2 Bhuvaneshwari Gunguru 9396488833 gungurubhuvaneshwari@gmail.com ECE

13911A04J3 Harika Balemula 7659903447 harry.balemula@gmail.com ECE

13911A04J4 Jampani Akhila 9603081177 Akhilajampani.96@gmail.com ECE

13911A04J5 Akhila Jetti 7702595770 akhilajetti@gmail.com ECE

13911A04J6 Mounika J 8179461709 mounika34419@gmail.com ECE

13911A04J7 Shiva Kumar K 9948156077 shvkumar965@gmail.com ECE

13911A04J8 Kadudula Sravani Kumari 8501094554 kadudulasravani@gmail.com ECE

13911A04J9 Mahesh Kaya 9640326194 kayamahesh@gmail.com ECE

13911A04K0 Hemanth Kolishetty 9550782094 hemanthkolishetty@gmail.com ECE

13911A04K1 Konda Sai Teja 9441344908 kondasaiteja.665@gmail.com ECE

13911A04K2 Surya Vamshi Kulkarni 9666977891 suryavamshi012@gmail.com ECE

13911A04K3 Sumalatha Kurakula 9908673126 kurakula60@gmail.com ECE

13911A04K4 Ranjith Kumar Lingala 9550762855 ranjithkannaya16@gmail.com ECE

13911A04K5 Manisha Madasu 8885796704 manisai938@gmail.com ECE

13911A04K6 Sowjanya Machanapally 7893296535 sowjanyagoud399@gmail.com ECE

13911A04K7 Manchikanti Sarika 8099337505 sarika.manchikanti@gmail.com ECE

13911A04K8 Manisha Tiwari 9908998894 manishatiwari01234@gmail.com ECE

13911A04K9 Hriday Manne 9985784762 hridaymanne@gmail.com ECE

13911A04L0 Maram Venkata Deepika 9603541297 deepikareddymaram@yahoo.com ECE

13911A04L1 Mohammed Fayazuddin ECE

13911A04L2 Vishnu Vardhan 9515748776 musunuruvishnuvardhan@gmail.com ECE
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mailto:bhukyasrilatha143@gmail.com
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13911A04L3 Bhavana Nandigama 9291542799 bhavana1633@gmail.com ECE

13911A04L4 Veerendra Krishna Nune 7386317837 veerendrakrishnanune1@gmail.com ECE

13911A04L5 Yeswanth Kumar Nune 8333039945 yeswanthkumar1996@gmail.com ECE

13911A04L6 P Praneetha 8143541734 praneetha.munni@gmail.com ECE

13911A04L7 Parankusham Sravya 9676557617 sravy30@gmail.com ECE

13911A04L8 Sandeep P 9618941609 sannycool144@gmail.com ECE

13911A04L9 Sreekar Reddy Puchala 8500462824 sreekarreddy2110@gmail.com ECE

13911A04M0 Jayasimha Reddy 9848325192 jayasimha42@gmail.com ECE

13911A04M1 Hemanth Reddy 7093917474 inazumahemanth11@gmail.com ECE

13911A04M2 Sachin Raj Chowdary 8885509618 sachinraj132@gmail.com ECE

13911A04M3 Akshay Kumar Sambhani 7032773763 sambhani.akshay@gmail.com ECE

13911A04M4 Manasa Sappara 9030420987 manasamanu2506@gmail.com ECE

13911A04M5 Mahesh Sunkari 9963627059 maheshsunkari7814@gmail.com ECE

13911A04M6 Surabhi Sunil Kumar 9493405364 surabhi8193@gmail.com ECE

13911A04M7 Kalyan Raj T.G 8885733747 kalyanraj.bhanu@gmail.com ECE

13911A04M8 Thadi Yugandhar ECE

13911A04M9 Likith Thiruveedula 9885156378 thiruveedula.likith1995@gmail.com ECE

13911A04N0 Thota Bala Gopi Shankar 8790492041 balagopishankar@gmail.com ECE

13911A04N1 Shravya Thumunuri 8985025654 shravya.thumunuri4@gmail.com ECE

13911A04N2 Vanama Santosh 9177313911 vanamasantoshreddy@gmail.com ECE

13911A04N3 Ashok Kumar Vankudothu 7702686726 ashokkumar.v9533@gmail.com ECE

13911A04N4 Adithya Reddy 9014677392 vennaa67@gmail.com ECE

13911A04N5 Satya Vaishnavi Y 9441008798 18satya10@gmail.com ECE

13911A04N6 Yash Sinha 7893876864 sinha.yash07@gmail.com ECE

13911A04N7 Manoj Kumar 9492906535 manu9492906535@gmail.com ECE

13911A04N8 Sai Krishna Potru 9010762504 saipotru@gmail.com ECE

14915A0401 Venkatesh B 7036064548 venkatesh.bokkali@gmail.com ECE

14915A0402 Srinivas Beri 9010306542 srinivasberi0@gmail.com ECE

14915A0403 Dileep Kumar Dharavath 8179973540 dileepthenightrider@gmail.com ECE

14915A0407 Gopi Machha 7330988600 machhagopi@gmail.com ECE

14915A0408 Sai Kishore Maisa 8885188832 msaikishore08@gmail.com ECE

14915A0409 Madhukar Reddy Motati 8688820511 motataimadhukar@gmail.com ECE

14915A0410 Shalini Neerati 9177655856 shalinineerati@gmail.com ECE

14915A0411 Mansoor Basha 8790905302 mansoork659@gmail.com ECE

14915A0412 Sabavat Santhosh 9160117074 sabavath15@gmail.com ECE

14915A0414 Rafivali Shaik 8688829721 shaikrafivali@gmail.com ECE
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